
Name Email Job Title Company Attended Collaboration
Pamela Bryant wbfprisonministry@gmail.com Walking by Faith Prison Ministry Y
Andrea Kaltz andrea.kaltz@austintexas.gov APH, HSD Y
Randy Hughart Jr rhughart@endeavors.org Senior Program Manager Endeavors Y
Gary Pollack gary.pollack@austintexas.gov APH, HSD Y
Paul Mack pamack@endeavors.org Endeavors Y
Greg McCormack greg.mccormack@austintexas.gov APH, HSD Y
Janet Pichett Janet.Pichett@austintexas.gov APH, Epidemiology PHEP Y
Kelsey Hitchingham kelsey@austinmutualaid.org Austin Mutual Aid Y Interested in Collaboration
Ana Ureta Ana.Ureta@austintexas.gov APH, PHEP Y

APH Staff Present
Akeshia Johnson-Smothers Akeshia.Johnson-Smothers@austintexas.gov
Laura Enderle laura.enderle@austintexas.gov
Neil Hackett neil.hackett@austintexas.gov
Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov
Kiara Price kiara.price@austintexas.gov

RFP 2022-008 Cold Weather Shelter -Pre-Bid Meeting - TEAMS Meeting
Attendance List

August 31, 2022 at 11 AM CST

mailto:Akeshia.Johnson-Smothers@austintexas.gov
mailto:laura.enderle@austintexas.gov
mailto:neil.hackett@austintexas.gov
mailto:angela.baucom@austintexas.gov
mailto:kiara.price@austintexas.gov

	Aug 31

